BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

TIMETABLE OPEN BUS

RED LINE HERAKLION

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

BUS 4

DUS STUF NU 11
ary

CENTER
ARCHEOLOGICAL
MUSEUM

9.00

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00

12.20

12.40

13.00

13.20

13.40

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00

15.20

15.40

16.00

16.20

16.40

17.00

17.20

17.40

18.00

IATHINA

BUS STATION

9.03

10.03

10.23

10.43

11.03

11.23

11.43

12.03

12.23

12.43

13.03

13.23

13.43

14.03

14.23

14.43

15.03

15.23

15.43

16.03

16.23

16.43

17.03

17.23

17.43

18.03

HERAKLION PORT

9.13

9.53

10.13

10.33

10.53

11.13

11.33

11.53

12.13

12.33

12.53

13.13

13.33

13.53

14.13

14.33

14.53

15.13

15.33

15.53

16.13

16.33

16.53

17.13

17.33

17.53

18.13

FITAKI MEGARON

9.17

9.57

10.17

10.37

10.57

11.17

11.37

11.57

12.17

12.37

12.57

13.17

13.37

13.57

14.17

14.37

14.57

15.17

15.37

15.57

16.17

16.37

16.57

17.17

17.37

17.57

18.17

BUS STOP No 3
CASTLE KOULE
ary
CENTER

9.20

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00

12.20

12.40

13.00

13.20

13.40

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00

15.20

15.40

16.00

16.20

16.40

17.00

17.20
FINISH

17.40
FINISH

18.00
FINISH

18.20
FINISH

HISTORICAL
MUSEUM

9.21

9.41

10.01

10.21

10.41

11.01

11.21

11.41

12.01

12.21

12.41

13.01

13.21

13.41

14.01

14.21

14.41

15.01

15.21

15.41

16.01

16.21

16.41

17.01

NATURAL
HISTORY
MUSEUM

9.22

9.42

10.02

10.22

10.42

11.02

11.22

11.42

12.02

12.22

12.42

13.02

13.22

13.42

14.02

14.22

14.42

15.02

15.22

15.42

16.02

16.22

16.42

17.02

HISTORICAL GATE
HANIOPORTA

9.26

10.06

10.26

10.46

11.06

11.26

11.46

12.06

12.26

12.46

13.06

13.26

13.46

14.06

14.26

14.46

15.06

15.26

15.46

16.06

16.26

16.46

17.06

KAZANTZAKIS
GRAVE

9.27

9.47

10.07

10.27

10.47

11.07

11.27

11.47

12.07

12.27

12.47

13.07

13.27

13.47

14.07

14.27

14.47

15.07

15.27

15.47

16.07

16.27

16.47

17.07

BUS STOP No 8
JESUS GATE

CITY CENTER

9.28

9.48

10.08

10.28

10.48

11.08

11.28

11.48

12.08

12.28

12.48

13.08

13.28

13.48

14.08

14.28

14.48

15.08

15.28

15.48

16.08

16.28

16.48

17.08

BUS STOP No 9

KNOSSOS PALACE

10.13

10.33

10.53

11.13

11.33

11.53

12.13

12.33

12.53

13.13

133,353

13.53

14.13

14.33

14.53

15.13

15,358

15.53

16.13

16.33

16.53

17.13

17,28

BUS STOP No 10
HOTEL
GALAXY
OPEN MARKET
BAZAAR
EVERY THURSDAY
&
SATURDAY

10.13

10.33

10.53

11.13

11.33

11.53

12.13

122555

12.53

IS

IS835

1S58

14.13

14.33

14.53

15.13

15.33

15.53

16.13

16.33

16.53

17.13

17,35

17.53

RED LINE DURATION 1 HOUR AND 20 MINUTES

FREQUENCY EVERY 20 MINUTES




BLUE LINE AMMOUDARA

Busi | Bus2 | Bus1 | Bus2 | Bus1 | Bus2 BUS 1 BUS 2 BUs1 | BUs2
STARTING POINT 16.00 LASTBUS| 17.00 | 18.00
APOLLONIA 9.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 12.00 f 13.00 | 14.00 S TO HERAKLION | FINISH | FINISH
16.02 LAST BUS
DOLPHIN BAY 9.02 | 1002 | 1102 | 1202 | 13.02 | 1402 15.02 i
TECHNOPOLIS 16.04 LAST BUS
oLt 9.04 | 1004 | 1102 | 1204 | 1304 | 14.04 15.04 L
16.06 LAST BUS
AGAPI BEACH 9.06 | 1006 | 11.06 | 12.06 | 13.06 | 14.06 15.06 1O LN
16.08 LAST BUS
CANDIA MARIS 9.08 | 1008 | 1108 | 1208 | 13.08 | 14.08 15.08 T LN
1508 16.28 LAST BUS
HISTORICAL GATE : T0
OO 928 [ 2028 [ 112 | 1228 | 1328 | 1428 | ONEWAY | \600ama
ONE WAY
16.29 LAST
15.29 BUS TO
IkazantzakisGrave | 920 | 1020 | 1120 | 1229 | 1329 | 14.29 ONE WAY
AveoaeY . | AMMouDARA
ONE WAY
|sus stop N0 8 15.30 15?35".;‘37
JESUS GATE 9.30 | 1030 | 12.30 | 12.30 | 1330 | 1430 | oneway |, BUSTO
CITY CENTER Avmmoupara | AMVOUDAS
16.55 LAST
15.55 ONE|
BUS STOP No 9 BUS TO
a0 oA ACE 955 | 1055 | 1155 | azss | a5 | aass | wav ) umoupaga
ONE WAY
BUS STOP No 10
HOTEL GALAXY OPEN 16.15 — g‘gsl'.‘r‘ér
MARKET BAZAAR 1015 | 1215 | 1215 | 13.35 | 1415 | 1505 | owneway |, BUSTO
|every THURSDAY & Avmoupara | AMVOUDAS
SATURDAY
BUS STOP No 11
CITY CENTER 16.25 17.325 SL%T
ARCHEOLOGICAL 1025 | 1225 | 1225 | 13.25 | 1425 | 15.25 | oweway |, 8USTO.
Imuseum AMMOUDARA
NE WAY
17.28 LAST BUS
ATHINA 16.28 AS
T ATION 1028 [ 1128 | 1228 | 1328 | 1428 | 1528 | ONEWAY |\ 6lpag
ONE WAY
17.30 LAST
16.30 BUS TO
HERAKLION PORT 1030 | 1230 | 1230 | 1330 | 1430 | 15.30 ONE WAY
AeuE A | AMMOUDARA
ONE WAY
17.32 LAST
16.32 BUS TO
FITAKI MEGARON 1032 | 1232 | 1232 | 1332 | 1432 | 15.32 ONE WAY
AMMGUDARA | AMMOUDARA
ONE WAY
BUS STOP No 3 16.34 = ':35";37
CITY CENTER 1034 | 1134 | 1234 | 1334 | 1434 | 1534 | oneway |, BUSTO
CASTLE KOULE Avmoupara | AMVOUDAS
1635 17.35 LAST BUS
HISTORICAL 1035 | 1235 | 1235 | 1335 | 1435 | 1535 ONE WAY A
MUSEUM Aviaos DY | ammoupara
ONE WAY
17.36 LAST
16.36 BUS TO
NATURAL MUSEUM | 1036 | 1136 | 1236 | 1336 | 1436 | 15.36 ONE WAY
AGUDARA | AMMOUDARA
ONE WAY
1640 17.40 _L%ST BUS
TALOS PLAZZA 1040 [ 1240 [ 1240 | 1340 | 140 | 1540 | ONEWAY | p6lpaga
OuDARA | AMMOLDA

BLUE LINE DURATION 2 HOURS

FREQUENCY EVERY 1 HOUR




	RED LINE
	BLUE LINE

